Desert Classic DANCESPORT CHAMPIONSHIPS Pro/Am Dance Entry Form			Leader			NDCA #:		
Street Address:	Email Address:							
	Phone/Fax:							
Please mark gender of student, age category(ies), level(s) & dance(s) you wish to enter.								
□ Leader □ Follower □ Student /Student 16+ □ Mixed Amateur □ A1 (16-30) □ A2 (31-40) □ A3 (41-50) □ B1 (51-60) □ B2 (61-70) □ C1 (71-80) □ C2 (81+)								
American and International Closed Single-Dance Events								
Level	Int. Ballroom	Int. Lat		Amer. Smooth		Amer. Rh	-	Total#
Newcomer	DW DT DVW DF DQ			OW OT OF OVW		C OR OSW O		
Pre-Bronze	DW DT DVW DF DQ			OW OT OF OVW		C R Sw		
Int Bronze		DC DS DR DP		OW OT OF OVW		C OR OSW O		
Full Bronze	OW OT OVW OF OQ	OC OS OR OP		OW OT OF OVW		IC IR ISW I		
Rising Star Bronze		OC OS OR OP		OW OT OF OVW		C OR OSW O	IB □M	
Pre-Silver	OW OT OVW OF OQ	OC OS OR OP	D 🗳 J	OW OT OF OVW		C OR OSW O	IB 🗆 M	
Int Silver	OW OT OVW OF OQ	OC OS OR OP	D 🛛 J	OW OT OF OVW		C OR OSW O	IB 🗆 M	
Full Silver	OW OT OVW OF OQ	OC OS OR OP	D 🗳 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПЪРВ (C OR OSW O	IB ⊒M	
Rising Star Silver	OW OT OVW OF OQ	OC OS OR OP	D 🗳 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПЪРВ [C OR OSW O	В ⊒М	
Pre-Gold	OW OT OVW OF OQ	OC OS OR OP	D 🗖 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПЪРВ [C OR OSW O	IB 🗆 M	
Int Gold	OW OT OVW OF OQ	OC OS OR OP	D 🔲 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПРВ (C OR OSW O	в 🗆 М	
Full Gold	OW OT OVW OF OQ	OC OS OR OP	D 🔲 J	OW OT OF OVW	DPB [C OR OSW O	в 🗆 М	
Rising Star Gold	OW OT OVW OF OQ	OC OS OR OP	D 🔲 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПРВ (C OR OSW O	IB 🗆 M	
American and International Open Single-Dance Events (Leaders & Followers combined)								
Open Events	Int. Ballroom	Int. Lat	in	Amer. Smooth		Amer. Rh	ythm	Tot#
Int Bronze	OW OT OVW OF OQ		D 🔲 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПРВ	C R Sw	IB 🗆 M	
Full Bronze	DW DT DVW DF DQ		D 🗳 J	OW OT OF OVW	DPB (C OR OSW O	IB 🗆 M	
Rising Star Bronze	DW DT DVW DF DQ		D 🔲 J	OW OT OF OVW	DPB (C OR OSW O	IB 🗆 M	
Int Silver		DC DS DR DP	D 🛛 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПЪРВ (C R Sw C	IB 🗆 M	
Full Silver		DC DS DR DP	D 🛛 J	OW OT OF OVW		C OR OSW O	IB 🗆 M	
Rising Star Silver		DC DS DR DP	D 🛛 J	OW OT OF OVW		C R Sw C		
Int Gold		OC OS OR OP	D 🛛 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПЪРВ [C OR OSW O	IB 🗆 M	
Full Gold		DC DS DR DP	D 🛛 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПЪРВ (C R Sw C	IB 🗆 M	
Rising Star Gold			D 🛄 J	OW OT OF OVW	ПРВ (C R Sw C	IB 🗆 M	
Advanced			D 🛛 J	OW OT OF OVW		C R Sw C		
Desert Classic DanceSport Championships P.O. Box 6057 Huntington Beach. CA 92615								

Desert Classic DanceSport Championships, P.O. Box 6057, Huntington Beach, CA 92615 *Tel: 314-616-9413 Website: <u>www.DesertClassicDanceSport.com</u> Email: <u>desertclassicdance@gmail.com</u> FUNDS AND GENERAL RELEASE MUST ACCOMPANY THIS FORM. DEADLINE FOR ENTRIES: June 20, 2025

Entries received after the deadline, if accepted, are subject to a \$5 (each entry) late fee.

Desert Classic DANCESPORT CHAMPIONSHIPS

Waiver of Liability Relating to Coronavirus/ COVID-19

The DESERT CLASSIC Dancesport Championships has put in place preventative measures to reduce the spread of COVID-19, however, the DESERT CLASSIC Dancesport Championships can not guarantee that you will not become infected with COVID-19. Attending the DESERT CLASSIC Dancesport Championships could increase your risk of contracting COVID-19.

By signing this agreement, I acknowledge the contagious nature of COVID-19 and voluntarily assume the risk that I may be exposed to or infected by COVID-19 by attending the DESERT CLASSIC Dancesport Championships and that such exposure of infection may result in personal injury. illness, permanent disability and death. I understand that the risk of becoming exposed to or infected by COVID-19 at the DESERT CLASSIC Dancesport Championships may result from actions, omissions or negligence of myself and others, including but not limited to, the DESERT CLASSIC Dancesport Championships employees, volunteers, participants and their families.

I voluntarily agree to assume all of the foregoing risks and accept sole responsibility for any injury to myself (including but not limited to personal injury, disability and death), illness, damage, loss, claim, liability or expense of any kind, that I may experience or incur in connection with my attendance at the DESERT CLASSIC Dancesport Championships.

On my behalf, I hereby release covenant not to sue, discharge and hold harmless the DESERT CLASSIC Dancesport Championships, its employees and representatives, of and from the Claims, including all liabilities, claims, actions, damages, cost or expenses of any kind arising out of or relating thereto. I understand and agree that in the event of competition being stopped or interrupted by city or any other official/authorities, organizers shall not be liable for any incurred loss or refunds.

Print Name

Signature (Legal Guardian for minors)

Date